
 

3 staff training and development days to be added as required 
 

 

Term 1 - 2023 

Term Starts Term Ends 
 

 Year 7:  Tuesday 29th August 

 All Year Groups:   Wednesday 30th August 
 

Friday 20th October 

 Staff Training and Development: 24th and 25th  August  

 Bank Holiday:  Monday 28th August  

 Student Holiday:  Monday 23rd October – Friday 3rd November inclusive  

 
Term 2 - 2023 

Term Starts Term Ends 
 

Monday 6th November 
 

Friday 22nd December 

 

 Student Holiday:  Monday 25th December – Monday 8th January inclusive  

 
Term 3 - 2024 

Term Starts Term Ends 
 

Tuesday 9th January 
 

Friday 9th February 

 

 Student Holiday:   Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February inclusive  

 Staff Training and Development: Monday 8th January 

 
Term 4 - 2024 

Term Starts Term Ends  
 

Monday 19th February 
 

Friday 22nd March 

 

 Student Holiday:   Monday 25 March – Friday 05 April inclusive 

 
Term 5 - 2024 

Term Starts Term Ends 
 

Monday 8th April 
 

Friday 24th May 

 

 Bank Holiday:  Monday 6th May 

 Student Holiday:   Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May inclusive 

 
Term 6 - 2024 

Term Starts Term Ends 

 
Monday 3rd June 

 

Friday 19th July 

 

 

 

Academic Year 2023-2024 



 

3 staff training and development days to be added as required 
 

 
 


